Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: AU1C-TS-En-Rev24  •  Date: 2025.10.06
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Piano is an advanced clinical audiometer with two separate and
independent channels. Piano features a complete battery of tests, all
easily managed via a wide touch screen color display.
The “Plus VRA” version of the Piano audiometer forms the heart of a
professional VRA system and can use as reinforces either traditional

• Assistant monitor headphones (Piano Plus VRA only)
• Integrated thermal printer (Printer versions only)
OPTIONAL PARTS (with order code)
• 10833: ER-3C insert earphones
• 11748: IP30 insert earphones
• 10177: IME-100 insert masking earphone
• 10181: Desktop, battery operated microphone for live speech
tests
• 12307: One active speaker FBT CANTO 5CA
OTHER OPTIONAL PARTS (with order code)
• 10179: Amplivox Audiocups noise excluding enclosures for
 TDH-39 / DD45 headphones
• 10180: Cable set for sound booth
• 10182: Soft carrying case
• 10257: Additional patient response switch
• 10293: Thermal paper for Harp and Piano audiometers (box of 5)
• 10533: QuickSIN® test license
Only for Piano Plus VRA:
• 10302: Visual Reinforcement for pediatric audiometry - Toy Type1
• 10303: Visual Reinforcement for pediatric audiometry – Toy Type2
• 10053: Dedicated table for Pediatric Audiometry systems
• 10307: Stand for toy and speaker
• 10308: Pre-configured mini-tower computer with 4 video outputs
• 11608: Webcam